Position

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Employer

Caruthers Community
Services District

Caruthers Community
Services District

Caruthers Community
Services District

Caruthers Community
Services District

Caruthers Community
Services District

Department /
Subdivision
Water/Sewer/Street Lights
Water/Sewer/Street Lights
Water/Sewer/Street Lights

Water/Sewer/Street Lights

Water/Sewer/Street Lights

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



